
PIESE SI ACCESORII PT INSTALATII

I.D.: 49621600

Data publicarii	10.09.20	Coduri CPV	44115200-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 884,03 RON - 884,03 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1 ROBINET PISOAR Ø1/2" BUC 5 46.22 231.09 43.91 2 BATERIE APA RECE BUC 3 29.41 88.24 16.76 3 REZERVOR WC BETA BUC 3 66.39 199.16 37.84 4 REZERVOR WC BETA EXPORT BUC 2 68.91 137.82 26.18 5 MANSION WC ALCA PLAST BUC 3 18.49 55.46 10.54 6 ROBINET COLTAR Ø1/2"x3/8" BUC 4 10.08 40.34 7.66 7 ROBINET COLTAR Ø1/2"-1/2" BUC 2 10.08 20.17 3.83 8 CAPAC WC BUC 4 20.59 82.35 15.65 9 ROBINET D.S. Ø1/2" BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 10 RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2"-3/8" - 40CM BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 11 RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2"-40cm BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60
